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HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA PORVORIM

                       No. HCB/GOA/A1-D/CLERK/2023/1540
                       Date : 16.12.2023

N O T  I C E

LIST OF ACCEPTED APPLICATIONS FOR THE POST OF CLERK
WITH SEAT NUMBERS

Sr. No. Entry No. Name of the Candidate Seat No.
1 5 001
2 6 002
3 13 003
4 17 004
5 18 005
6 23 006
7 29 007
8 30 008
9 31 009
10 33 010
11 36 Ms. Pooja Uday Malvankar 011
12 39 Ms. Rukma Sunil Pauskar 012
13 40 Ms. Mugdha Deepak Chodankar 013
14 47 014
15 48 015
16 51 016
17 53 017
18 61 018
19 62 019
20 63 020
21 65 021
22 71 022

Ref. Advt. No. NO. HCB/GOA/A1-D/CLERK/2023/611 dated 16.05.2023

Ms. Schalazeta Falcao
Ms. Niteesha Ankush Tari
Mr. Shubham Vithal Parsekar 
Ms. Shaik Sadiya Muzavor
Mr. Shashvet Ajit Palkar
Ms. Anupriya D'souza
Ms. Beena Shivnath Naik
Mr. Ajay Sonu Ghanekar
Mr. Gitesh Pundalik Karmalkar 
Ms. Swizal Rolla Pais

Mr. Bhavesh Rupa Kunkolkar
Ms. Ashvita Jovian Fernandes
Ms. Shreya Ganesh Gosawi
Ms. Pradnya Premanand Virnodkar
Ms. Prapti Devidas Gawas
Mr. Madhav Narayan Shirodkar
Ms. Sujata Utkarsh Karpe
Mr. Rupesh Udaynath Naik
Ms. Lata Mahesh Pednekar



Page 2

Sr. No. Entry No. Name of the Candidate Seat No.
23 72 023
24 73 024
25 74 025
26 76 026
27 77 027
28 79 028
29 80 029
30 84 030
31 85 031
32 86 032
33 88 033
34 91 034
35 92 035
36 93 036
37 95 037
38 97 038
39 98 039
40 100 040
41 101 041
42 103 042
43 105 043
44 107 044
45 111 045
46 112 046
47 114 047
48 115 048
49 117 049
50 118 050
51 119 051
52 120 052
53 121 053
54 122 054
55 125 055
56 126 056
57 127 057

Ms. Pallavi Mohan Govekar 
Ms. Arati Nilesh Parsekar
Mr. Nitesh Jagannath Thakur
Mr. Pandurang Ramchandra Kavlekar
Mr. Bhavesh Lavu Vadyekar
Ms. Vibhuti Bhiku Desai
Mr. Prashant Prakash Shetkar
Ms. Neeha Neelesh Khandeparkar
Ms. Anushree Dinkar Naik
Mr. Sanket Sadanand Rawal
Ms. Shefali Viraj Gawas
Mr. Sagar Babuli Gauns
Ms. Priti Jayesh Chavan
Mr. Darshan Baban Purkhe
Ms. Simran Susen Panjikar
Ms. Kirti Narcinva Kamat
Ms. Shraddha Sandesh Shirodkar
Ms. Arundati Kushta Gaude
Ms. Teja Kashinath Kuttikar
Mr. Cilbert Santiago De Souza
Mr. Tukaram Bhivaji Matonkar
Ms. Akshaya Robin Tendulkar
Ms. Kiyaara Keval Korgaonkar
Mr. Vidhyesh Mahadev Kalangutkar
Ms. Sandhya Ritej Banaulikar
Ms. Sheetal Sachin Rane
Mr. Mahadev Gopal Gaonkar
Mr. Nikhil Ganesh Kunkolienkar
Mr. Sairaj Sanjay Bhat
Ms. Arti Amar Palekar
Ms.Ankita Ratish Vengurlekar
Ms. Smeetal Gauresh Salgaonkar
Ms. Rozalina Nunes
Mr. Chetan Chandrakant Undale
Mr. Abhijit Chandrakant Naik
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58 128 058
59 129 059
60 130 060
61 134 061
62 135 062
63 137 063
64 138 064
65 139 065
66 140 066
67 144 067
68 148 068
69 149 069
70 150 070
71 152 071
72 153 072
73 154 073
74 155 074
75 156 075
76 157 076
77 158 077
78 160 078
79 161 079
80 162 080
81 163 081
82 165 082
83 167 083
84 172 084
85 175 085
86 178 086
87 181 087
88 182 088
89 183 089
90 184 090
91 187 091
92 188 092

Mr. Sameer Shankar Sawant 
Ms. Alisha Dhananjay Naik
Mr. Sarvesh Shrikant Garad
Ms. Mukta Datta Sangodkar
Ms. Karishma Dnyaneshwar Chodankar
Ms. Diliksha Dattaram Parab
Ms. Rashmi Manohar Karpe
Ms. Presha Anant Bhartu
Ms. Ujwala Pratap Shirgaonkar
Ms. Sneha Suresh Malvikar
Ms. Ashil Anant Khodginkar
Ms. Pradnya Dilip Naik
Mr. Yogesh Raghuvir Bhomkar
Ms. Soniya Pravesh Shirodkar
Mr. Harish Pandurang Madkaikar
Ms. Rajvi Mukundas Khedekar
Ms. Sneha Ashok Dhargalkar
Ms. Nilam Ashok Dhargalkar
Mr. Nitesh Ashok Dhargalkar
Ms. Pallavi Chandan Tamonkar
Ms. Ashwini Prashant Vernekar
Mr. Pradip Hanamant Wamanachary
Ms. Purva Digambar Chibde
Ms. Diksha Keshav Adkonkar
Ms. Arya Laxman Mahalkar
Ms. Sonia Ashok Naik
Mr. Sairaj Manohar Naik
Ms. Candira Gracias 
Ms. Alisha Bablo Sawant
Mr. Gautam Guru Gaonkar
Mr. Deenar Dilip Gulelkar
Ms. Durga Amit Mahavarkar
Mr. Paresh Gopal Sawant
Mr. Shashikant Nitin Bhat
Mr. Appasaheb Raosaheb Rane
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93 189 093
94 190 094
95 191 095
96 192 096
97 193 097
98 194 098
99 195 099
100 196 100
101 199 101
102 202 102
103 205 103
104 207 104
105 209 105
106 210 106
107 211 107
108 212 108
109 213 109
110 214 110
111 217 111
112 218 112
113 221 113
114 226 114
115 228 115
116 230 116
117 231 117
118 232 118
119 233 119
120 234 120
121 237 121
122 239 122
123 243 123
124 245 124
125 246 125
126 250 126
127 251 127

Mr. Siddharth Digamber Kambli
Ms. Siddhi Babaji Shirodkar
Ms. Ria Luvela Menezes
Ms. Nikita Kashinath Khandeparkar
Mr. Tukaram Lavu Parab
Ms. Sneha Santosh Naik
Ms. Vriddhi Sadashiv Govekar
Ms. Priya Sagar Kuttikar
Ms. Nevida Pandurang Shetye
Ms. Shrutika Viraj Narvenkar
Ms. Smruti Mahesh Desai
Mr. Shubham B. Gawas
Ms. Swapna Deelip Bandodkar
Ms. Joline De Sa
Ms. Shriya Sakharay Naik
Ms. Natasha Aniruddha Shetgaonkar
Mr. Govind Pradip Nigalye
Ms. Suchita Nitin Dhumaskar
Ms. Yadavi Yeshwant Naik
Ms. Akshaya Nitesh Ambekar 
Ms. Aditi Amit Surlikar
Ms. Raksha Apurv Neugui 
Mr. Paresh Shiva Naik
Ms. Pratima Namdev Ugvekar 
Ms. Priya C. Gawas
Ms. Siya Sunil Palkar
Ms. Varta Sarang Naik
Mr. Shiraj Subhash Fal Dessai
Ms. Anju Atma Naik
Ms. Swati Sanjay Phadte
Mr. Frebren Atanasio Fernandes
Ms. Siddhi Deelip Mandrekar
Mr. Rushab Ramesh Gauns
Ms. Sonali Saish Shetye
Mr. Inzam Ul Haq Aga
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128 253 128
129 254 129
130 259 130
131 260 131
132 262 132
133 263 133
134 265 134
135 268 135
136 269 136
137 271 137
138 273 138
139 274 139
140 276 140
141 280 141
142 283 142
143 287 143
144 290 144
145 296 145
146 297 146
147 299 147
148 303 148
149 304 149
150 306 150
151 307 151
152 309 152
153 310 153
154 311 154
155 312 155
156 320 156
157 321 157
158 323 158
159 324 159
160 326 160
161 328 161
162 331 162

Ms. Shruti Shivanand Salgaonkar
Ms. Simran Tulshidas Salgaonkar
Ms. Nirmala Ashok Velip
Mr. Amar Prabhakar Halarnkar
Mr. Emran Khan
Ms. Diksha Balkrishna Parwar
Mr. Sachin Sadanand Karekar
Ms. Darshana Ravindra Dhabale
Ms. Ankita Yeshwant Naik
Ms. Vidika Sunil Shirodkar
Ms. Saviana Alcina Lopes Pereira
Ms. Sweta Ladko Kinalkar
Ms. Rima Ramakant Mayekar
Ms. Preeti Pratap Gaonkar
Ms. Asha Damodar Raut
Ms. Manishadevi Dhanraj Pal
Ms. Shreya Santosh Shetkar
Ms. Divya Santosh Faldessai
Ms. Espy Bernadin De Braganca
Ms. Shama Rama Adkonkar
Mr. Shubham Shamsundar Parab
Ms. Asmita Ashok Devshekar
Mr. Sandeep Eknath Narvekar
Ms. Sarika Tatu Naik
Ms. Vaibhavi Uday Kalmekar
Mr. Shaik Mukhtar Ahamed
Ms. Neha Prakash Naik
Ms. Pranali Nishan Kuttikar
Ms. Kalpana Ankush Dhuri
Ms. Nidhi Digambar Vaigankar
Ms. Janice Lourdes Picardo
Ms. Karuna Krishna Pednekar
Ms. Aishwarya Ankush Gaonkar
Ms. Yagnya Yogesh Kavlekar
Mr. Tanay Nani Naik
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163 332 163
164 333 164
165 334 165
166 337 166
167 338 167
168 339 168
169 341 169
170 344 170
171 345 171
172 349 172
173 352 173
174 354 174
175 355 175
176 357 176
177 358 177
178 361 178
179 363 179
180 368 180
181 369 181
182 370 182
183 375 183
184 377 184
185 378 185
186 380 186
187 381 187
188 385 188
189 386 189
190 391 190
191 393 191
192 396 192
193 402 193
194 405 194
195 406 195
196 407 196
197 409 197

Ms. Deepti Deelip Talawnekar
Ms. Shubhra Sanjay Shirodkar
Mr. Samesh Sharadchandra Naik
Mr. Siddharth Vishwas Naik
Mr. Rohan Ravindra Kudalkar
Ms. Gautami Vaman Naik
Ms. Dikshita Govind Gaonkar
Ms. Ankita Arun Cuncolienkar
Mr. Bhavya Babanish Kerkar
Ms. Madhura Shrikrishna Salkar
Mr. Sagar Uttam Gadekar
Ms. Akanksha Shailendra Deorukhkar
Mr. Ravindra Deu Naik
Mr. Raj Ashok Prabhu Khorjuvenkar
Mr. Sitam Sharadchandra Naik
Ms. Kunjeta Vishakant Shirodkar
Mr. Prashant Prabhakar Shetkar
Mr. Dattadeep Deelip Gauns
Mr. Gavrish Ramesh Kalangutkar
Mr. Krutik Krishnanath  Matodkar
Ms. Deepika Dilip Gawas
Ms. Sangita Rama Adkonkar
Ms. Cibhani Ramesh Mandrekar
Ms. Maya Pritesh Govekar
Ms. Vaishali Vijay Sawant
Ms. Anushka Yogesh Gaude
Ms. Kalavati Kamlakant Kunkalikar
Mr. Shridhar Maruti Kundekar
Ms. Sanvi Rajaram Parab
Mr. Tukaram Gundu Shetkar
Ms. Ashwini Rahul Gawde
Ms. Shruti Uday Mesta
Ms. Dhanashri Surendra Narvekar
Ms. Tanvi Devendra Waingankar
Ms. Priyanka Aniket Marathe
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198 412 198
199 413 199
200 416 200
201 423 201
202 433 202
203 434 203
204 435 204
205 439 205
206 441 206
207 442 207
208 444 208
209 445 209
210 447 210
211 448 211
212 450 212
213 451 213
214 453 214
215 455 215
216 456 216
217 457 217
218 458 218
219 459 219
220 463 220
221 465 221
222 467 222
223 469 223
224 470 224
225 473 225
226 475 226
227 476 227
228 477 228
229 480 229
230 481 230
231 482 231
232 484 232

Mr. Shridhar Vithoba Gosavi
Ms. Sadichha Vishwanath Chari
Ms. Misha Lourdina Soares
Ms. Divya Devidas Gawas
Ms. Pooja Gurudas Shetgaonkar
Ms. Sneha Ulhas Belekar
Mr. Deepak Mohan Kalangutkar
Mr. Shubham Shantaram Mahale
Ms. Nikshita Narayan Palyekar
Ms. Safira Zaid Shaikh
Mr. Rahul Vilas Raut
Ms. Manisha Rupesh Desai
Mr. Rishikesh Ramakant Naik
Mr. Rupesh Atmaram Pal
Mr. Jason Melwyn Soares
Mr. Rahul Babaji Shirodkar
Ms. Shreya Ramdas Korgaonkar
Mr. Raju Ramnath Gaonkar
Ms. Linance Sequeira
Mr. Chinmay Anand Naik
Ms. Apurva Ashay Naik
Ms. Shwetali Ranjit Kumar 
Ms. Deepali Sonu Shirodkar
Ms. Mamata Rama Naik
Mr. Rohit Ramesh Halornekar
Mr. Mayur Nehru Khandeparkar
Ms. Vijaya Kumar Rajput
Mr. Gautam Alias Gunaji Lakhoba Phadte
Mr. Umesh Mahadev Vardam
Ms. Nikita Narayan Gawade
Mr. Nilesh Rajesh Mandrekar
Ms. Urmisha Uday Prakash Sawant Talaulikar
Mr. Harendra Hanumant Shirdokar
Ms. Priya Sai Naik
Mr. Yeshwant Datta Sakhalker
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233 485 233
234 487 234
235 493 235
236 500 236
237 501 237
238 507 238
239 508 239
240 515 240

      The above mentioned  Candidates are  eligible  to appear for the Screening

Test.  The  date,  time & venue of the Screening Test shall be  notified  on  the

     Candidates shall not be intimated individually.

Date : 16.12.2023
                                                        Registrar (Admin.)

Mr. Paresh Sitaram Chodankar
Ms. Sweta Sagun Pal
Ms. Shradha Deepak Priolkar
Ms. Maya Narendra Salgaonkar
Ms. Manisha Onu Shirvoikar
Mr. Avinash Betu Kavlekar
Ms. Yogeeta Manoj Naik
Ms. Vrushali Vinayak Tari

 website of this Hon'ble Court in due course. 

    Candidates are advised to check the website of this Hon'ble Court for further details 
and instructions.

                                                       (Dinesh R. Shetty)

Sd/- 


